List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024

Bond Number

Status Amount Court

CID

Name

Offense

Page: 1 of 8

Bondsmen

Book In Date Type

1641990
4/712024

1641991
4/412024

1641992

4/4/2024

1641993
4/6/2024

1641994
4/8/2024

1641995

4/8/2024

1641996
4712024

1641997
4712024

1641998

3/30/2024
1641999

4/6/2024

1642000
4712024

1642001
4712024

1642002

4/8/2024

1642003
4/7/2024

ISSD
Surety

ISSD
Surety

ISSD

Surety
ISSD
Surety
ISSD
Surety

ISSD

Surety
ISSD
Surety
ISSD
Surety

ISSD

Surety
ISSD

Surety
ISSD
Surety
ISSD
Surety

ISSD

Surety

ISSD
Surety

Address: Street

1,000.00 0409688
7450 NE LOOP 820

500.00 1030215
404 BROADWAY DR

750.00 1030215
404 BROADWAY DR

2,500.00 0730023
405 MICHAEL BLVD

6,000.00 1030454
804 UNDERHILL DR

10,000.00 1030451
2541 THOMASON CIR

500.00 1001913
3108 TEODORO DR

500.00 1001913
3108 TEODORO DR

4,000.00 0867333
4300 ASHBURY ST

15,500.00 0699289
1424 PALMNOLD CIR

5,000.00 1030444
2400 CYPRESS ST

5,000.00 1030444
2400 CYPRESS ST

250.00 1030465
6729 MORNINGCREST CT

1,000.00 1030445
1015 CR 459

Apt
SHAW, JOSEPH

SRADER, KEVIN

SRADER, KEVIN

SUAGEE, THERESA

RANKIN, RANKIN

DANIELS, KIMLEXIS

#277
ROLAND, DAQUALYN

ROLAND, DAQUALYN

RILEY, MICHAEL

FOWLER, DEMETRIUS

CROWDER, DOMINIC

CROWDER, DOMINIC

BROCE, AUSTIN

PICKETT, CULLEN

City

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
STEPHENVILLE

POSS MAN DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT
RETAIL THEFT

STEPHENVILLE

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

HURST

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$2,500<$30K
ARLINGTON

CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST
THE FAMILY

ARLINGTON

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
GRAND PRARIE

POSS MARIJ <20Z

GRAND PRARIE

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER W/PREV CONV

FORT WORTH
MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

FORT WORTH
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G
FORT WORTH
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G
FORT WORTH

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
FAMILY VIOLENCE

ARLINGTON
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
EL CAMPO

4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
X

A[o)

HOWL ANTHONY
76180
LONG,RONNIE
76401
LONG,RONNIE

76401
LONG,RONNIE
76053
LONG,RONNIE
76002
SALAZAR,EDDIE

76006
SALAZAR,EDDIE
75052
SALAZAR,EDDIE
75052
SALAZAR,EDDIE

76106

SAENZ ALBERT FINANCIAL
CAS

76120

KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
76102

KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
76102

WADE,JEANIE US FIRE

76002
KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
77437



List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024

Status Amount Court CID

Bond Number
Book In Date
1642012

4/8/2024
1642014

4/8/2024

1642015
4/8/2024

1642016
4/8/2024

1642017
4/7/2024

1642018
4/7/2024

1642019
4/8/2024

1642020
4/8/2024

1642021
4/8/2024

1642022
4/8/2024

1642023
4/8/2024

1642024
4/8/2024

1642025
2/7/2024

1642026

4/8/2024

Type

ISSD 500.00
Personal

ISSD 2,000.00
Personal

ISSD 750.00
Personal

ISSD 200.00
Cash

ISSD 750.00
Surety

ISSD  15,000.00
Surety

ISSD 300.00
Personal

ISSD 300.00
Personal

ISSD 500.00
Surety

ISSD 2,500.00
Surety

ISSD 2,500.00
Personal

ISSD 300.00
Cash

ISSD  10,000.00
Surety

ISSD 755.55

Cash

Address:

Street
1030456

2313 FOXGLEN CT
0462872

317 SILVER LAKE TRL

1030458

3814 MEADOWMERE

1030461

8150 S WATSON DR
0528803

3305 ELLIS AVE
1030446

8341 EMERALD HILLS

WAY
1030468

808 WINDCREST DR

1030468

808 WINDCREST DR

1030466
1451 GAVILAN WAY

1030466
1451 GAVILAN WAY

1030471

7415 FOREST HILL DR

0948909

2517 VERA CRUZ ST

0444840

9200 RENEE CIR
APT#2103

0683984

426 E LAVENDER LN

DIAZ, CHRISTINA

HARDNETT, LAQUIENTA

NEPHEW, JENNIFER

BARNETT, DEMARCUS

3309
CERDA, ANTONIO

JERNIGAN, DATARIUS

APT 413

DANIELS, BRIAUNNA

DANIELS, BRIAUNNA

LIN, EDWARD

LIN, EDWARD

HILL, OMARI

SALAZAR, FRANCISCO

REYNOLDS, WILLIAM

SANCHEZ, DANIEL

Offense
City

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=
0.15

FORT WORTH

UNL CARRYING WEAPON
PROHIBITED PLACES

ARLINGTON

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
ARLINGTON

POSS MARIJ <20Z

ARLINGTON

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750
FORT WORTH

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES
KELLER

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

KELLER

POSS MARIJ <20Z

MILLBRAE

POSS CS PG 2 >=1G<4G

MILLBRAE

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

FOREST HILL

THEFT PROP <$100 W/PREV CONVIC
FORT WORTH

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
FORT WORTH

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=
0.15

ARLINGTON

4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
TX

4/8/2024
>
4/8/2024
>
4/8/2024
CA
4/8/2024
CA
4/8/2024
>
4/8/2024
>
4/8/2024
>

4/8/2024

X

Page: 2 of 8

Bondsmen

Zip

76131

76140

76001

76002

KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE

76106
QADDURA,JAMAL
76180

76248

76248

VINCENT,KAY ALLEGHENY

94030

VINCENT,KAY ALLEGHENY

94030

76140

76106

KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE

76116

76010



List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024 Page: 3 of 8

Bond Number Status Amount Court CID Name Offense Bondsmen
Book In Date Type Address: Street  Apt City Zip
1642027 ISSD 2,000.00 0845688 FLORES, DIANA DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 4/8/2024  Kevin Teniente
4/8/2024 Surety 3118 BRIDGE HILL DR 410 FORT WORTH X 76116
1642028 ISSD 500.00 1030463 HENDRICKSON, MOLLY  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 4/8/2024
FAMILY VIOLENCE
4/8/2024 Cash 3619 FRENCH WOOD DR ARLINGTON X 76016
1642029 ISSD 250.00 1030485 ROBINSON, KAYLA POSS MARIJ <20z 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 6613 BROOKHAVEN TRL FORT WORTH X 76133
1642030 ISSD 500.00 1030488 HENDRIX, TOMMY FLEEING POLICE OFFICER 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 225 DRAKE LN GARLAND X 75043
1642031 ISSD 500.00 1030479 GONZALES, ANGEL RECKLESS DRIVING 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 3020 MESQUITE RD FORT WORTH X 76111
1642033 ISSD  5,000.00 0730353 SEABERG, GREGORY DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 4/8/2024 WADE,RICK
OR MORE IAT
4/3/2024 Surety 2520 MOTAVILLE RD ROANOAKE X 76260
1642034 ISSD 500.00 1030474  SALINAS, DYLAN RECKLESS DRIVING 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 1423 SE 4TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE X 75051
1642035 ISSD 750.00 1030481 MAYSE, JOHN ODF12|5VING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=  4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 2224 RIDGMAR PLZ FORT WORTH TX 76116
1642036 ISSD 7,500.00 0893150 ALLISON, FRANK ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 4/8/2024 SALAZAR,EDDIE
FAMILY VIOLENCE
4/6/2024 Surety 906 COUNTRY CREELI?\I RED OAK X 75154
1642037 ISSD  15,000.00 0490055 WEAST, MICHAEL MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G 4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
3/4/2024 Surety 3204 N HAMPTON ST FORT WORHT X 76106
1642038 ISSD  15,000.00 0490055 WEAST, MICHAEL MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G 4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
3/4/2024 Surety 3204 N HAMPTON ST FORT WORHT X 76106
1642039 ISSD  10,000.00 0490055 WEAST, MICHAEL MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G 4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
3/4/2024 Surety 3204 N HAMPTON ST FORT WORHT X 76106
1642040 ISSD 2,500.00 0490055 WEAST, MICHAEL POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
3/4/2024 Surety 3204 N HAMPTON ST FORT WORHT X 76106
1642041 ISSD 5,000.00 1029138 BROWN, PERCY THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K 4/8/2024  Kevin Teniente

4/712024 Surety 1000 HEMPHILL ST FORT WORTH X 76104



List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024

Bond Number

Book In Date

Status Amount Court

Type

CID

Address: Street

Apt

Offense
City

Page: 4 of 8

Bondsmen

Zip

1642042
4/7/2024

1642043
4/8/2024

1642044

4/7/2024
1642045

4/3/2024
1642046

4/8/2024
1642047

4712024
1642048

4/712024

1642049
4/6/2024

1642050
4/712024

1642051

4/6/2024
1642052

4/8/2024
1642053

4/8/2024
1642054

4/712024

ISSD
Surety

ISSD
Cash

ISSD

Surety
ISSD

Personal

ISSD

Cash
ISSD

Cash
ISSD

Surety

ISSD
Surety

ISSD
Surety

ISSD

Surety
ISSD

Surety
ISSD

Surety
ISSD

Surety

2,500.00

500.00

2,500.00

700.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

800.00

6,000.00

750.00

2,500.00

500.00

1,000.00

1029138

1000 HEMPHILL ST
1030467

1605 PELICAN DR
1029138

1000 HEMPHILL ST
0994854

5904 S HAMPSHIRE BLVD
0144538

4625 EL CAMPO AVE
1030395

7200 RETRIEVER DR
0518784

6453 STARDUST DR S
1004336

802 QUIAL RUN
0797685

1758 OAK HILL RD
1004336

802 QUIAL RUN
1030477

3909 EARL ST
1030477

3909 EARL ST
0994927

5421 OLD HANDLEY RD

BROWN, PERCY

ARREOLA, JOSE

BROWN, PERCY

JACKSON, GARY

ROBINSON, GLEN

ADEYOJU, ADEWUMI

MCGEE, ROBERT

BENTLEY, MIKENZIE
B
LANGSTON, WILLIAM

BENTLEY, MIKENZIE

B

MUNGUIA,
CHRISTOPHER

MUNGUIA,
CHRISTOPHER

HERNANDEZ, LIZBETH

THEFT PROP >=$750<%$2,500
FORT WORTH

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
AZLE

FALSE REPORT TO POLICE
OFFICER/LAW ENFORCE EMPL

FORT WORTH

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=

0.15
FORT WORTH

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
FAMILY VIOLENCE

FORT WORTH

CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST
THE FAMILY

ARLINGTON

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT

WATAUGA

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
CLEBURNE

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G
FORT WORTH

CRIM TRESPASS
HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT

CLEBURNE
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

HALTOM CITY
RECKLESS DRIVING

HALTOM CITY
POSS MARIJ <20Z

FORT WORTH

4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024

>
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024

X

Kevin Teniente

76104

76020

Kevin Teniente

76104

76112

76107

76002
JOHN CURRY

76148
SALAZAR,EDDIE
76020
VAUGHN,RAY
76112
SALAZAR,EDDIE

76020
SCHUDER PAUL

76111
SCHUDER PAUL

76111

SAENZ,ALBERT FINANCIAL
CAS

76112



List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024

Bond Number

Book In Date

Status Amount Court

Type

CID

Address: Street

Name
Apt

Offense
City

Page: 5 of 8

Bondsmen

Zip

1642056
4/8/2024

1642057

4/6/2024

1642058
4/8/2024

1642059
4/8/2024

1642060

4/6/2024

1642061
3/21/2024

1642062
4/8/2024

1642063

4/8/2024

1642064
4/8/2024

1642065

4/8/2024

1642066
4/8/2024

1642067
4/8/2024

1642068

4/8/2024
1642069

4/8/2024

ISSD
Cash

ISSD

Surety

ISSD
Personal

ISSD
Personal

ISSD

Surety

ISSD
Surety

ISSD
Personal

ISSD

Cash

ISSD
Personal

ISSD

Surety

ISSD
Surety

ISSD
Surety

ISSD

Cash
ISSD

Surety

500.00

800.00

500.00

750.00

5,000.00

2,500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

700.00

2,500.00

800.00

750.00

10,000.00

1030475
1424 SUMMIT AVE
1030332

1204 ALEXIS AVE
1030494

6801 QUAIL RUN
1030491

1350 BLUE MOUND RD
0247317

5809 ELLISON AVE
0338810

6760 CALMONT AVE
0954662

1551 N STATE HWY 161
0969696

3145 TEX BLVD
1030497

4015 VITRUVIAN WAY
1030492

5602 CANCUN DR
1030510

2400 CYPRESS ST
1018901

6416 SHOREWOOD DR
1030493

2508 COOMBS CREEK DR
1030483

5300 STANLEY KELLER
RD

ESPARZA, BRANDON

BROWN, CINDY

ALFARO, JUAN

CHRISMAN, PATRICK

THOMPSON, CHARLA

RUSSELL, OTIS

202

BURTON, DEVERON

DURAN, SARAH

SULLIVAN, JACOREY

GONZALEZ, RYAN

SIMENTAL, GASTON

GRUVER, BRANDON

DELACRUZ, SILVIANO

FABIAN, ERICK

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
FTW
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

FORT WORTH

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
WATAUGA

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND
BLUE MOUND

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

HALTOM CITY

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER
FORT WORTH

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
GRAND PRAIRIE

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES

FORT WORTH
POSS MARIJ <20Z
ADDISON

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
FAMILY VIOLENCE

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
EVADING ARREST DETENTION
FORT WORTH

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
ARLINGTON

TAMPER W/GOVT RECORD TEMP VEH
TAG

DALLAS
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

HALTOM CITY

4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024

>
4/8/2024

>
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024

X

76102

SAENZ ALBERT FINANCIAL
CAS

76102

76148

76131

SAENZ,ALBERT FINANCIAL
CAS

76117
SALAZAR,EDDIE
76116

75050

76116

75001
JOHN CURRY

76180

KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
76196

WADE,JEANIE US FIRE
76016

75211

SAENZ,ALBERT FINANCIAL
CAS

76117



List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024

Bond Number

Book In Date

Status Amount Court CID

Address: Street

Name
Apt

Offense
City

Page: 6 of 8

Bondsmen

Zip

1642070

4/8/2024

1642071
4/7/2024

1642072

4/2/2024

1642073
4/7/2024

1642074
4/8/2024

1642075

4/8/2024

1642076
4/8/2024

1642077
4/8/2024

1642078
4/8/2024

1642079
4/8/2024

1642080
4/8/2024

1642081
4/8/2024

1642082
4/8/2024

1642083

3/6/2024

Type

ISSD 750.00
Surety

ISSD 8,000.00
Surety

ISSD 2,500.00
Surety

ISSD 300.00
Surety

ISSD 500.00
Cash

ISSD 250.00
Cash

ISSD 1,500.00
Cash

ISSD 500.00
Personal

ISSD 500.00
Personal

ISSD 2,000.00
Surety

ISSD 1,000.00
Surety

ISSD 500.00
Surety

ISSD 1,500.00
Surety

ISSD 2,000.00
Surety

0976964

3713 CHICKASAW AVE
0491908

2605 WINDING OAKS DR
0391800

5009 CAROLDEAN CT
0491908

2605 WINDING OAKS DR
1030498

1520 HARWELL DR APT
1717

0795024

6516 VEGA DR
1030490

3511 W 59TH ST
1030501

1810 SOTOGRANDE
BLVD APT 701

1030449

311 DITTO ST
0881328

2109 LOOKOUT TRL
0881328

2109 LOOKOUT TRL
0698638

704 BARRYWOOD CT
1030516

1216 CARDINAL OAKS DR
0859158

1806 MOUNTAIN CREEK
PKWY

SANDOVALJUAREZ,
LEONARDO

STEGMEIER, JAMES

BRANNON, DAVID

STEGMEIER, JAMES

CRUZHERNANDEZ, NOE

JAMES, FREDDIE

ANSAH, RANDY

WRIGHT, JONATHAN

RAVKIND, BRIAN

MILLER, ANDREW

MILLER, ANDREW

TROTTER, PHILLIP

1214

HODGES, RYLIE

SIMPSON, TYLER

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

FORT WORTH
POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G
ARLINGTON

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER W/PREV CONV

HALTOM CITY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
ARLINGTON

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
ARLINGTON

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES

FORT WORTH
POSSCSPG2<1G
TULSA

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
HURST

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
ARLINGTON

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

HURST

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND
HURST

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
FORT WORTH

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
MANSFIELD

FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT
GIVE FALSE INFO

DALLAS

4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024

TX
4/8/2024
TX
4/8/2024
TX

4/8/2024

X
4/8/2024
OK
4/8/2024
X

4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024
X
4/8/2024

X

SAENZ ALBERT FINANCIAL
CAS

76119

LIDIO ORTIZ

76016

KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE

76117
LIDIO ORTIZ
76016

76011

76133

74107

76053

76010

JOHN CURRY
76054

JOHN CURRY
76054
SALAZAR,EDDIE
76112
LONG,RONNIE
76063
VAUGHN,RAY

75211



List of Bonds Issued Over the last 24 Hours as of 4/9/2024 Page: 7 of 8

Bond Number Status Amount Court CID Name Offense Bondsmen
Book In Date Type Address: Street  Apt City Zip
1642084 ISSD 1,500.00 1030517 ROPER, EARLETHIA THEFT PROP >=$750<%$2,500 4/8/2024 JONES,ALVERNON
LEXINGTON
4/8/2024 Surety 15088 COUNTY ROAD 178 TYLER X 75703
1642085 ISSD 18,000.00 0859158 SIMPSON, TYLER MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G 4/8/2024 VAUGHN,RAY
3/6/2024 Surety 1806 MOUNTAIN CREEK DALLAS X 75211
PKWY
1642086 ISSD 500.00 1030476 MENDOZAPEREZ, JORGE DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN  4/8/2024
ALCH CONTAINER
4/8/2024 Cash 510 LONGRIDGE DR DALLAS TX 75232
1642087 ISSD 300.00 0689544 OLIVARES, OBDULIO DRIVING WILIC INV W/PREV 4/8/2024 LONG,RONNIE
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
4/7/2024 Surety 6812 RANDOL MILL RD 141 FORT WORTH X 76120
1642088 ISSD  2,000.00 1028865 MATHIS, MAKAYLA FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT 4/8/2024 VAUGHN,RAY
>=$2500<$30K IAT
3/9/2024 Surety 1818 CORSICAN STREET DALLAS TX 75201
1642089 ISSD  15,000.00 1015504 GASSER, JESSICA INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE 4/8/2024 HODNETT,CAMILLE
W/INT SBI/MENTAL
4/8/2024 Surety 8593 FM 2658 N TATUM X 76591
1642090 I1SSD 250.00 1030511 MOORE, ETHAN POSS MARIJ <20Z 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 7512 MAYFAIR CIR FORT WORTH X 76123
1642091 ISSD  1,000.00 0867351 ESTRADA, DANIEL ([))Flegvms WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=  4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE
4/8/2024 Surety 6101 KELLY ELLIOTTR D ARLINGTON X 76001
1642092 ISSD 500.00 1030512 ROBERTSON, SHYQUITA POSS MARIJ <20Z 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Personal 5825 BLACKMON CT FORT WORTH X 76137
1642094 ISSD  7,500.00 0856538 JARAMILLO, CAIN ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 4/8/2024 SAENZ,ALBERT FINANCIAL
MEMBER W/PREV CONV CAS
3/25/2024 Surety 1333 E ARLINGTON AVE FORT WORTH X 76104
1642095 ISSD  1,500.00 0856538 JARAMILLO, CAIN DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 4/8/2024 g/:\ENz,ALBERT FINANCIAL
3/25/2024 Surety 1333 E ARLINGTON AVE FORT WORTH X 76104
1642096 I1SSD 500.00 1030478 ERICKSON, JACOBI RECKLESS DRIVING 4/8/2024
4/8/2024 Cash 1630 WELLS BRANCH AUSTIN X 78278
PKWY
1642097 ISSD 18,000.00 0918516 SOLER, DILLON ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 4/8/2024 SALAZAR,EDDIE

BREATH/CIRCULAT
4/5/2024 Surety 2507 VIA MEDICI FORT WORTH X 76109
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1642098 ISSD 4,000.00 1030484 MENCHACA, MATTHEW  POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G 4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE

4/8/2024 Surety 2100 PECOS ST FORT WORTH X 76119

1642099 ISSD 1,500.00 1030484 MENCHACA, MATTHEW  POSS MARIJ >40Z<=5LBS 4/8/2024 KHOZINDAR,ERIC US FIRE

4/8/2024 Surety 2100 PECOS ST FORT WORTH X 76119

1642100 ISSD 4,000.00 0829823 NGUYEN, LAM EIEI)I'E\K/T PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV 4/8/2024 WADE,JEANIE US FIRE

4/8/2024 Surety 1904 PARK AVE SOUTH ARLINGTON TX 76014

1642101 ISSD 500.00 1018387 MACK, REUMESHIA FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING 4/8/2024 SALAZAR,EDDIE
FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO

4/7/2024 Surety 2500 HOLLANDALE CIR ARLINGTON TX 76010

1642102 ISSD 1,000.00 1018387 MACK, REUMESHIA ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 4/8/2024 SALAZAR,EDDIE

4/7/2024 Surety 2500 HOLLANDALE CIR ARLINGTON TX 76010

1642103 ISSD 1,000.00 1030473 JONES, JUSTIN INTERFER W/EMERGENCY CALL 4/8/2024 WADE,JEANIE US FIRE

4/8/2024 Surety 6204 FM 2931 AUBREY TX 76227

1642104 ISSD 3,500.00 1030473 JONES, JUSTIN ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 4/8/2024 WADE,JEANIE US FIRE
MEMBER W/PREV CONV

4/8/2024 Surety 6204 FM 2931 AUBREY TX 76227



